Dates listed below are for full-length courses. For up-to-date information, enroliment dates and other deadlines
for short-term courses, dates for final exams, and specific deadline dates for adding and dropping classes, applying
for a Pass/No Pass grading option, and filing Graduation petitions, please see your class schedule information at
the “Corsair Connect” link at www.smc.edu or consult the Schedule of Classes.

Fall Semester 2016

Enroliment begins (CoNtinUING STUAENTS) .....ccueiiiiieiieieieceeececee et Early May 2016
Enroliment begins (NEW STUAENTS)......cuiiiiririeeeieieesie ettt st sttt st b st eenee st Mid May 2016
Last day to enroll by Web (online, hybrid, & Arranged Hours classes) Sun, Aug 28, 2016
Last day to enroll by Web ..o Midnight before 1st class meeting
(on-campus classes meeting once per week and courses with a lab)
Last day to enroll by Web (on-campus classes) ........cccoevererenenerenienieesesiese e Midnight before 2nd class meeting
Fall SEMESTEEr DEGINS......c.ooiiieieie e ettt bbb sae e Mon, Aug 29, 2016
Labor Day (CAmMPUS CIOSEA)........cuuiuiiueiuiiuieuieeeeeie ettt sttt e e aeese s s s e e e et e sbesbesbesaeeae e e enean Mon, Sep 5, 2016
Veterans Day (CAMPUS CIOSEQ) ........ccuiuieeieieieieiesteseete e e ese et et e e aessessessessessesse e e eeensestesbesseeseeneensensn Fri, Nov 11, 2016
Thanksgiving Holiday (cCampus ClOSEQ) .......coeeeeriieiirieieeese et Thu & Fri, Nov 24 & 25, 2016
Fall FINAI EXAMS ...ttt sttt sttt ettt b b Tue, Dec 13 — Tue, Dec 20, 2016
o || Y =T 0 T=1] =T G =Y Ve L3RR Tue, Dec 20, 2016
Winter Break (CAmMPUS ClOSEQ) .........cuuiueeueeeieeeeeeieeeeeesee et nnas Thu, Dec 23, 2016 — Mon, Jan 2, 2017
Winter Session 2017
Enrollment begins (ContinUING STUENTS) ......ccvciiiiiiiieceee e Early Dec 2016
Enrollment beging (NEW STUAENTS).......ciiiiieiieieesie ettt e et e et e saeesaeenneeeeeeeenes Mid Dec 2016
Campus open (classes NOT IN SESSION) .....cverueruereririeieieeseesee et see e e b sresseeseeneas Wed & Thu, Dec 21 & 22, 2016
Last day to enroll by Web (online, hybrid, & Arranged Hours classes)........ccoccvrerreereneneneneneeienneens Mon, Jan 2, 2017
Last day t0 €nroll BY WED ..o Midnight before 1st class meeting
(on-campus classes meeting once per week and courses with a lab)
Last day to enroll by Web (on-campus classes) ........ccocerererenenerienienieesiesese e Midnight before 2nd class meeting
WiINtEr SESSION DEGINS.......couiiuiiiiiiiise ettt sttt ettt e bbb sae et et e e Tue, Jan 3, 2017
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (Campus ClOSEQ) ..........cooueirirerieieeesese e Mon, Jan 16, 2017
Winter Session ends (6-WEEK ClASSES) ...........eeiiiiuiiiiiiiieeceeee et s e aae e s e eba e e s ebre e e e enreeas Thu, Feb 9, 2017

Spring Semester 2017

Enrollment begins (CoNtinUING STUAENTS) .....couiiuiiiiiiieeseereeee e e Early Dec 2016
Enrollment begins (NEW STUAENTS)........oiiiiieieee ettt b Mid Dec 2016
Lincoln’s Birthday (observed; Campus CIOSEQ) ...........cueeueeeeeeeeeeieieseesese et e et sre e e eneenes Fri, Feb 10, 2017
Last day to enroll by Web (online, hybrid, & Arranged Hours classes)........ccoouvervienerenesenesenienneans Sun, Feb 12, 2017
SPring SEMESTEr DEGINS .......ceoeieieiee ettt b Mon, Feb 13, 2017
Last day to enroll by WeDb ... Midnight before 1st class meeting
(on-campus classes meeting once per week and courses with a lab)
Last day to enroll by Web (on-campus classes) ........ccoceverererenerienieeieeseenie e Midnight before 2nd class meeting
Presidents’ Day (observed; campus ClOSEQ)...........cocueuiiuiiiiiieieeeeee et Mon, Feb 20, 2017
Departmental FIEX Day (NO ClASSES).......uuuuaueaeaeeeeieeeeeeeee ettt st e st b e sbesne e e e eas Fri, Mar 3, 2017
Institutional FIEX Day (NO CIASSES) ........cueeeeeieeieesiiitesteeeeeeee e ste e saes e ssesseeseeseeseeseeneessessestessesneeneensenes Thu, Mar 16, 2017
SPring Break (N0 CIASSES) .......ccuieeueeieieieeeeie sttt sttt sae bbb sresneens Mon, Apr 10 — Sun, Apr 16, 2017
Memorial Day (CQmMPUS CIOSEA) ........cocuiiueieeieeeeeeeete ettt bttt bbb bt enean Mon, May 29, 2017
SPNG FINAI EXAMS ...ttt bt e et b b sae e e Tue, Jun 6 — Tue, Jun 13, 2017
SPFiNG SEMESTEI ENAS....... ..ottt b e b sh e e e e e b bt sr e nn e e nan Tue, Jun 13, 2017
(G To U= 4o o T -SSP Tue, Jun 13, 2017
Summer Session 2017 (Subject to change)
Enrollment begins (CONtiNUING STUAENTS) .......couiiiiiiieieee e Early May 2017
Enrollment begins (NEW STUTENTS).....cuiiiieieieieieie ettt sttt s b e sreene e e e et e e ne Mid May 2017
Last day to enroll by Web (online, hybrid, & Arranged Hours classes) Sun, Jun 18, 2017
Last day to €nroll BY WED ... Midnight before 1st class meeting
(on-campus classes meeting once per week and courses with a lab)
Last day to enroll by Web (on-campus classes) .........cccevuererenenerenienseeseesie e sneenes Midnight before 2nd class meeting
SUMMEK SESSION DEGINS ... ettt b e e Mon, Jun 19, 2017
Independence Day (observed; campus ClOSEQ)..........ccoouiiririririnieee st Tue, Jul 4, 2017
Summer Session €Nds (6-WEEK ClASSES)..........ccuueiiiieiiiieieee et eee e e et e e e s e s e sae e e s s sseeesesneeesennes Fri, Jul 28, 2017
Summer Session ends (8-Week Classes)..........cooueiiieveeeieeeeeeeeeeee e e e e seee s ..Fri, Aug 11, 2017

Please Note: Many classes have different deadline dates for withdrawal refunds, avoiding or guaranteeing
a W, etc. For specific details, go to www.smc.edu and check your Corsair Connect account, which shows the
specific drop dates for each of your enrolled classes. Please note that all enroliment, tuition, and other fees are

subject to change without notice.


http://www.smc.edu
http://www.smc.edu



